Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Primary .
. . . . Incident Type
Incident Number Incident Date & Time Street Station
2020-008854 3/15/2020 11:44 CINEMA Drive  CCFR Station3  EMS call, excluding

2020-008858

2020-008864

2020-008869

2020-008877

2020-008886

2020-008891

2020-008894

3/15/2020 12:24

3/15/2020 13:32

3/15/2020 14:40

3/15/2020 16:08

3/15/2020 17:20

3/15/2020 18:50

3/15/2020 19:38

CHURCHILL Way CCFR Station 3

SALMON CREEK CCFR Station 1
Lane

VINTAGE CCFR Station 3
Boulevard
MAIN Street CCFR Station 1

RIVERSIDE Drive CCFR Station 3

STEPHEN CCFR Station 3
RICHARDS

MEMORIAL

Drive

MAIN Street CCFR Station 1

vehicle accident with
injury

Public service
assistance, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




