

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2020-008854	3/15/2020 11:44	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-008858	3/15/2020 12:24	CHURCHILL Way	CCFR Station 3	Public service assistance, other
2020-008864	3/15/2020 13:32	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-008869	3/15/2020 14:40	VINTAGE Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	Good intent call, other
2020-008877	3/15/2020 16:08	MAIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-008886	3/15/2020 17:20	RIVERSIDE Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-008891	3/15/2020 18:50	STEPHEN RICHARDS MEMORIAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-008894	3/15/2020 19:38	MAIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury